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CGSO Jail - Online Population Report Printed on October 27, 2021

Mugshot Name Age Sex Booking Date: Housed At: Jail ID Charges: Bond

Price, Sarah Marie          37 Female 10/27/21 09:49 INTAKE-CR2 399624 715A.2(2)(b) - Forgery -- Alter Writ of Other
(Deed, etc)

Cash / Surety - $5000.00

Giese, Devin Michael          29 Male 10/26/21 20:11 SD-SD 22271 811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000.00

Eden, Jay James          30 Male 10/26/21 17:46 SD-SD 30139 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Dakin, Cody Dean          26 Male 10/26/21 16:54 INTAKE-DORM 1 359230 664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam

Cash Only - $300.00
Cash / Surety - $300.00
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Nicholson, Camden Michael         20 Male 10/26/21 16:18 INTAKE-DORM 1 68559 714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- Motor Vehicle NOT
$10,000/+ in Value
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

Lomholt, Leroy David          61 Male 10/25/21 14:44 INTAKE-DORM 1 19120 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00

Gaulke, Denise Elaine          59 Female 10/25/21 14:18 FGP-4 108173 155A.21 - Unlawful Possession Of Prescription
Drug

Castorena, Javier Anthony          40 Male 10/24/21 22:13 MGP2-D6 134315 805.5 - Failure to Appear -- on Citation

Beightol, Dale Ernest Jr          60 Male 10/24/21 00:07 MGP2-D3 01400378 715A.2(2)(a) - Forgery -- Alter Writ of Other ($,
etc)
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985
715A.2(2)(a) - Forgery -- Poss Forged Writing
($, etc)
715A.2(2)(a) - Forgery -- Poss Forged Writing
($, etc)
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
715A.2(2)(a) - Forgery -- Poss Forged Writing
($, etc)

Cash / Surety / 10% Cash
in Deft's Name - $5000.00
Cash / Surety / 10% Cash
in Deft's Name - $5000.00
Cash / Surety / 10% Cash
in Deft's Name - $5000.00
Cash / Surety - $5000.00
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Vega, Justin Dylan          19 Male 10/22/21 17:01 MGP2-D4 01401965 664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord

Cash Only - $1000.00

Sogard, Bruce Wayne          64 Male 10/22/21 07:32 MGP2-D7 146955 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00

Leemkuil, Timothy Joel          39 Male 10/22/21 04:28 MGP1-A4 01400076 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA

Cash Only in Def Name -
$500.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

Graves, Spencer Ryan          32 Male 10/20/21 02:22 MGP2-C6 2893 124.401(5) - Possession Of A Controlled
Substance, 1st Off (Other Sch I,II,III,IV and V
CS)
321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense
453B.12 - Fail to Affix Drug Tax Stamp - 7 Or
More Grams
708.6 - Intimidation with Dangerous Weapon --
Intent
124.401(1)(b)(7) - Conspire Intent
Manuf/Deliver Meth Over 5g Und 5kg
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia

Cash Only - $10000.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

Mulliner, Justin Lee          38 Male 10/19/21 09:19 MM-16 156981 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
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Wilmarth, Joshua Dale          37 Male 10/19/21 02:37 MM-14 17135 321.174(1) - No Valid Drivers License
724.26(1) - Possess Firearm or Offensive
Weapon by Felon
321.279 - ELUDING - INJURY, OWI, DRUGS
OR  PARTICIPATE IN FELONY Elude/Attempt
-- Participate in Felony, w/ Inj
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam
321.98(1)(a) - Operation without registration
card or plate
321.20B - FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF
FINANCIAL LIABILITY

Cash Only in Def Name -
$10000.00
Cash / Surety - $50000.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

Staley, Anthony James          26 Male 10/18/21 16:15 MGP2-C11 1335980 908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00

James, Stephen Evan          66 Male 10/16/21 07:26 MGP1-A7 59496 664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord
664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord
708.2A(2)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault, 1st Off
Causing Bodily Inj

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00

Truong, Thuykieu Thi          49 Female 10/14/21 01:22 FGP-10 01402379 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
708.2A(2)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault, 1st Off
Causing Bodily Inj
664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord

Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $1000.00
Cash Only - $1000.00

Allen, Dusty Joe          42 Male 10/13/21 23:40 INTAKE-PAD 97709 664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord - 4 counts
664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord
664A.7(1) - Contempt --Violation of No
Contact/Protective Ord
321A.32(1) - Driving While License Under
Suspension (No SR22 on file)
321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS

Cash Only - $1000.00
Cash Only - $100.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
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Nelson, Garret Michael          19 Male 10/12/21 20:21 SS-8 01402100 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00

Behrends, Kristin Taylor          30 Female 10/11/21 20:11 FWR-FWR 118367 321J.2(2)(b) - OWI -- 2nd Offense
708.2(2) - Assault Causing Bod Inj or Ment
Illness, No Intent

Stevens, Mitchell Magavin          35 Male 10/11/21 17:53 MM-5 562924 820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release

Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

Awe, Amie Lynn          41 Female 10/09/21 09:32 FGP-3 1586 714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- General Over $750 Und
$1,500
714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- General Over $750 Und
$1,500

Dahl, Amy Marie          38 Female 10/08/21 03:17 FGP-7 260565 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
719.4(3) - Absence from Custody
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000.00
No Bond - $0.00
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Willier, Bradley Wayne          43 Male 10/07/21 20:25 MM-4 31529 123.46(2) - Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

Holt, Justin Lee          45 Male 10/07/21 06:04 MGP1-A9 15834 713.6B(1) - Attempt Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non
Vehicle
716.5 - Crim Misch 3rd -- Damage $750 -
$1,500
713.6A(2) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Vehicle, 1st Off

714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- Motor Vehicle NOT
$10,000/+ in Value
716.4(1) - Crim Misch 2nd -- Damage $1,500 -
$10,000
713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS

Cash Only in Def Name -
$500.00 - Judge
Cash / Surety / 10% Cash
in Deft's Name -
$26000.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00

Mills, Russell Jay          57 Male 10/06/21 22:57 SD-SD 38542 811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA
811.7 - Pretrial Release Violation
811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA
805.5 - Failure to Appear -- on Citation
708.2A(3)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault 2nd
Off, Prior/This Ser/Agg
726.5 - NONSUPPORT OF CHILD COC
Nonsupport -- Child Support/Contempt

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00

Jones, Tony Joe          33 Male 10/06/21 20:22 MGP2-C10 16039 321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321.279 - ELUDING (AGMS) ELUDING
(AGMS)
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321A.32(1) - Driving While License Under
Suspension (No SR22 on file)
321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
321.98(1)(a) - Operation without registration
card or plate
321.20B - FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF
FINANCIAL LIABILITY

Cash Only in Def Name -
$50.00
Cash Only - $4000.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
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Barnes, LilRobert Vincent          26 Male 10/06/21 20:00 INTAKE-DETOX 201401815 123.46(2) - Public Intoxication -- 1st Off
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
719.1(1)(b) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, $0
Injury/Dam
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00

Schultz, Jason Brandon          37 Male 10/05/21 20:31 SS-3 37539 124.401(5) - Possession Of A Controlled
Substance 2nd Offense, Marijuana
692A.104 - Sex Offender Registration Req
Violation - 2nd Off
714.2(5) - Theft 5th -- Access Comp/Net Under
$300
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Cash / Surety - $2000.00

Faulk, Jelani Armon          25 Male 10/05/21 12:03 FM-2 01402476 707.2(1)(a) - Murder 1st Degree --
Premeditation
719.1(1)(f) - Interfere w/ Official Acts, Armed w/
Firearm

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Cash Only in Def Name -
$1000000.00

Sutton, Todd Aaron Howard
Hamilton

         30 Male 10/04/21 22:51 MWR-MWR 1030268 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 Serving Sentence - $0.00

Bingham, Jeffery Allen          38 Male 10/04/21 16:06 MGP2-C4 01401089 908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985 Cash Only - $2000.00 -
Judge
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Fisher, Tiffaney Mary          43 Female 10/03/21 19:27 FGP-8 628344 811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA Serving Sentence - $0.00

Lain, Christopher Ty          32 Male 10/03/21 10:52 MM-12 01402246 708.4(2) - Willful Injury Resulting in Bodily
Injury
664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt
664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt

Ihde, Ryan David          41 Male 10/02/21 20:10 MGP2-C5 77527 811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
706A.2 - ONGOING CRIMINAL CONDUCT -
UNLAWFUL ACTIVITY (FELB)
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Cash / Surety - $35000.00
Cash / Surety - $7500.00

Murphy, John Daniel          29 Male 09/21/21 12:45 MM-1 173592 713.3 - Burglary 1st Deg -- Bodily Injury Cash Only in Def Name -
$25000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00

Gobea, Daniel          21 Male 09/20/21 20:00 MWR-MWR 380261 664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt - 2 counts
708.2A(2)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault, 1st Off
Causing Bodily Inj

Cash Only in Def Name -
$2000.00
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Khuns, William Werner          26 Male 09/09/21 06:16 FM-4 01401830 712.4 - Arson 3rd Deg -- Value $500 or Under
712.3 - Arson 2nd Deg -- Value Over $750

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

Hopkins, Alyssa Michelle          25 Female 09/09/21 02:21 FGP-9 01400968 908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
124.407 - GATHERING WHERE
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ARE USED
Not Marjuana
124.414 - POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Mayberry, Justin Wayne          38 Male 09/08/21 10:07 MGP2-C7 01400235 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00

Lewis, Katie Jo          33 Female 09/07/21 14:52 FGP-5 594254 321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
714.2(1) - Theft 1st -- Possess/Control
Property $10,000+
820.13 - Violation Pretrial Release

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Cash / Surety - $10000.00

Hall, Chad Scott          37 Male 09/07/21 13:22 SS-4 01402432 Out of state warrant
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Grouette, Bill John Jr          38 Male 09/05/21 19:31 MM-6 138908 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt
708.2A(3)(b) - Domestic Abuse Assault 2nd
Off, Prior/This Ser/Agg
716.6(1)(a)(1) - Crim Misch 4th -- Damage
$300 - $750
708.2(2) - Assault Causing Bod Inj or Ment
Illness, No Intent
716.5 - Crim Misch 3rd -- Damage $750 -
$1,500
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
665.2(3) - Contempt -- Resist Order/Proc in
Dist/DistAssoc Ct

Cash Only - $200.00
Cash Only - $1750.00
Cash Only - $1750.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Hopkins, Tirrell Harlan          21 Male 09/04/21 01:36 MGP2-C12 919733 321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00 -
Judge

Merrill, Eric Steven          35 Male 09/03/21 22:02 INTAKE-HC2 01402413 709.3(1)(b) - Sex Abuse 2nd -- Child Under 12,
1st Off

Cash Only in Def Name -
$25000.00

Peterson, Anthony Andrew         54 Male 09/01/21 04:31 SS-10 32712 124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
321J.2(2)(a) - OWI -- 1st Offense
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321.20B - FAILURE TO PROVIDE PROOF OF
FINANCIAL LIABILITY

Cash Only in Def Name -
$500.00
See Other Charge(s) -
$0.00
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Allen, Ryan Matthew          38 Male 08/31/21 23:21 FM-3 01401009 713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
716.3(1)(a) - Crim Misch 1st -- Damage Over
$10,000
714.2(1) - Theft 1st -- General $10,000+
713.3 - Burglary 1st Deg -- Bodily Injury
811.2(8) - FTA Fail To Appear
711.1(1)(a) - Robbery 1st -- Armed w/
Dangerous Weapon
714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- Poss/Ctrl Over $1,500
Und $10,000

Cash Only in Def Name -
$1500.00
Cash Only in Def Name -
$10000.00
Cash Only - $25000.00
Cash Only - $15000.00
Cash / Surety - $5000.00

Andersen, Matthew Ernest          32 Male 08/31/21 00:24 MGP2-C2 3787 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
713.5 - Burglary 2nd Deg -- Bod Inj Resulting
716.4(1) - Crim Misch 2nd -- Damage $1,500 -
$10,000

No Bond - $0.00
No Bond - $0.00
Cash / Surety - $10000.00

Hillhouse, Tremayne
Richard

         37 Male 08/04/21 20:19 MM-9 52339 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
719.7(3)(a) - Poss Contrab On/In Grnds Corr
Facil -- No Weap
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash / Surety - $5000.00

Robison, Jason Wayne          48 Male 08/04/21 11:40 SD-SD 322800 719.4(3) - Absence from Custody
321.279 - ELUDING - SPEED OVR 25 OVER
LIMIT Eluding -- Speed 25+ mph over speed
limit
713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle
124.414 - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS

Cash / Surety - $5000.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Isom, Marino Nugay          46 Male 08/02/21 12:54 MGP1-A3 15181 321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.1 - VIOLATION OF PAROLE - 1985

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00
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Manning, Susan Ellen          54 Female 08/02/21 11:37 FGP-1 01401813 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985 No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

Anderson, Michael James          33 Male 07/30/21 01:54 MGP1-A2 27651 713.7 - Possess Burglar Tools
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
713.6A(1) - Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non Vehicle

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

Mulford, Jeremy Nicholas          41 Male 07/23/21 00:19 MGP1-A11 83261 714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- General Over $1,500
Under $10,000
714.2(2) - Theft 2nd -- General Over $1,500
Under $10,000
714.2(3) - Theft 3rd -- General Over $750 Und
$1,500
716.8(1) - Trespass 1st Offense
321.218(1) - Driving while license denied,
susp, cancelled or revoked DUS
908.11 - Viol Parole Warrant Arrest
716.8(1) - Trespass -- 1st Offense - Refuse to
Vacate, $0 Dam/Inj
714.2(5) - Theft 5th -- Possess/Control Under
$300
713.6B(1) - Attempt Burglary 3rd Deg -- Non

Cash Only in Def Name -
$7500.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
Cash Only - $2000.00
Cash Only - $300.00

Moore, Anthony          28 Male 07/09/21 19:47 MM-13 01401776 664A.7(5) - Violation Of No Contact/Protective
Order-Contempt
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00
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Anderson, Curtis Alan Jr          22 Male 07/06/21 23:24 MM-8 73213 714.2 - THEFT 1ST - LARCENY ALL OTHER
714.2 - THEFT 1ST - LARCENY ALL OTHER
714.2 - THEFT 2ND - LARCENY ALL OTHER
708.2A(2)(a) - Domestic Abuse Assault,
Divorced Spouse, General

No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
bedspace at RCF - $0.00

Bienfang, Erik Creighton          24 Male 07/03/21 01:22 SS-5 234425 708.2A - DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT
Impede Air/Blood Flow Causing Bodily Injury
123.46 - PUBLIC INTOXICATION - 1ST
OFFENSE
708.2A - DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT 1st
Offense No/Minor Injury - No Weapon (Simple)

Cash / Surety - $300.00
Cash / Surety - $10000.00

Huse, Dean Richard          65 Male 06/30/21 14:12 MGP2-C3 220356 714.2 - THEFT 3RD - SHOPLIFTING
708.2 - ASSAULT (SRMS) Causing Serious
Injury/Mental Illness
321J.2 - OPERATING WHILE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE 3RD OFFENSE OWI -- 3rd or
Subseq Off (BAC .08)
908.11 - Viol Parole Warrant Arrest
123.46(2) - Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Duarte, Nicolas Lee          22 Male 06/23/21 19:12 SS-2 314687 713.3 - BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE Burglary
1st Deg -- Bodily Injury
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985

Cash Only in Def Name -
$5000.00
Cash Only in Def Name -
$25000.00

Wolfe, Chad Arlin          46 Male 06/21/21 22:39 MGP1-A6 53904 908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985

Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00
Serving Sentence - $0.00
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Hovenga, Johnny Lee Jr          27 Male 06/15/21 09:40 MGP1-A12 111333 321.561 - DRIVING WHILE BARRED
321J.2 - OPERATING WHILE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE 3RD OFFENSE OWI -- 3rd or
Subseq Off (BAC .08)
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
321J.2(2)(b) - OWI -- 2nd Offense
908.11 - Violation Of Probation - 1985
321.284 - OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER 21
YRS OLD AND OLDER
321.288(1) - Fail to Maintain Control
321.264 - STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE

321J.2 - OPERATING WHILE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE 3RD OFFENSE
713.6A - BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE (FELD)

Cash Only - $10000.00
Cash Only - $5000.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00
No Bond / Waiting
Transport Prison - $0.00

Ryerson, Aaron Paul          50 Male 06/04/21 18:56 MM-7 18151 321J.2 - OPERATING WHILE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE 3RD OFFENSE
321.561 - DRIVING WHILE
BARRED-HABITUAL OFFENDER
714.2 - THEFT 1ST - POSSESSION STOLEN
PROPERTY
714.2 - THEFT 1ST - POSSESSION STOLEN
PROPERTY

Cash Only - $10000.00
Cash / Surety - $5000.00

Dodge, Dalles Benjamin          43 Male 05/27/21 12:46 MM-2 01402231 908.11 - Viol Parole Warrant Arrest
711.3 - ROBBERY 2ND DEGREE - 1978
(FELC)

Cash Only in Def Name -
$10000.00

Davison, Gary James          79 Male 05/24/21 13:27 SS-1 01402225 709.3 - SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE - 1978
(FELB) SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE - 1978
(FELB)
709.4 - SEXUAL ABUSE 3RD - Victim 12/13  -
709.4(1)(B)(2)

No Bond - $0.00
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Dudley, McKinley Jr          62 Male 05/13/21 16:00 MGP1-A10 241494 811.7 - Pretrial Release Violation No Bond - $0.00

Ward, Donavan James          20 Male 04/14/21 11:42 FM-1 147767 908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
908.11 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION - 1985
708.4 - WILLFUL INJURY - Causing Bodily
Injury (FELD)
811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA
811.2 - Fail to Appear- FTA

No Bond - $0.00
No Bond - $0.00
No Bond - $0.00
Cash Only - $300.00
Cash / Surety - $300.00

Gonzalez, Benjamin Bravo          38 Male 04/05/21 19:44 FM-5 69708 690.2 - MURDER 1ST DEGREE - 0001
MURDER 1ST DEGREE - 0001

Cash Only - $1000000.00

Sigler, Richard Dale          55 Male 02/12/21 12:52 MM-3 73544 716.6 - CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 4TH DEGREE
713.6B - ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 3RD
DEGREE (AGMS)
713.6A - BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
713.6A - BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
708.3 - ASSLT WHILE PARTIC. IN FELONY -
1978 (FELC) ASSLT WHILE PARTIC. IN
FELONY - 1978 (FELC)
708.3 - ASSLT WHILE PARTIC. IN FELONY -
1978 (FELC) ASSLT WHILE PARTIC. IN
FELONY - 1978 (FELC)
713.6A - BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
713.5 - BURGLARY 2ND DEGREE (FELC)
706A.2 - ONGOING CRIMINAL CONDUCT -
UNLAWFUL ACTIVITY (FELB)

Cash Only in Def Name -
$60000.00 - Judge

Total Records: 69


